
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
90 
0 

12 
14 

555 
29 
52 

Name 
Carlos IZKOVITZ 
Alexandre CONTI 
Joao COLLARES 
Jordy DANIEL 
Dinarte OLIVEIRA 
Fabricia TAVARES 
Jader RUIVO 

Class 
LIGHT APA 
LIGHT APA 
LIGHT APA 
LIGHT APA 
LIGHT APA 
LIGHT APA 
LIGHT APA 

Best Tm 
44.569 
44.677 
45.148 
45.335 
45.678 
45.809 
45.827 

Diff 

0.108 
0.579 
0.766 
1.109 
1.240 
1.258 

Gap 

0.108 
0.471 
0.187 
0.343 
0.131 
0.018 

In Lap 
4 
3 
3 
6 
3 
4 
4 

Best Speed 
63,003 
62,851 
62,195 
61,939 
61,474 
61,298 
61,274 

Laps 
4 
6 
5 
6 
5 
8 
7 

2nd Best 
45.015 
44.778 
45.331 
45.419 
45.961 
45.834 
45.843 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

GAÚCHO DE KART 2018 
400 APA 

Classificatório APA 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:56:07 

Kartódromo da APA-Pelotas 0,780 km 

08/12/2018 11:00 


